05 Kasim 2015 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:19:35

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 WILSONSRUBY (IRE)2) 2yde
2 MYBEST SONG (USA)(3) 2y ad
3 LETRIMTRAVELLER )
(USA)(®)
4  RUPERTBOY(IRE(9) 2yae
5 CAPPY BROWN(6) 2y de
6  BUSHWISE (IRE)(7) 2ydd
7 SUNBAKED (IRE)4) 2ydd
8  KENSTONE (FR)(1) 2yke
9  INDIAN GOLD(10) 2yde
TIGSERIN (IRE)(5) 2yad

GANYAN(2) 2,65 £ EFG3

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap
1.)2.264 £

Siklet Jokey
LILBOURNE LAD - ATLASSILK (DANSILI) 60,5
SONGANDAPRAYER - GREAT LOOK (GIANT'S 505
CAUSEWAY) >
HENRYTHENAVIGATOR - PURPLE (ROYAL 53
ACADEMY)

FROZEN POWER - CURIOUS
LASHES (FOOT STEPSINTHESAND)

SHOWCASING - CORNDAVON (SHEIKH ALBADOU)

BUSHRANGER - VALIDATE (ALHAARTH)

KODIAC - BRONZE BABY (SILVER CHARM)

KENDARGENT - LITTLE STONE (ONE COOL CAT)

SLEEPINGINDIAN - HIRAETH (PETONG)

APPROVE - MAIREAD ANNE (ELUSIVE QUALITY)

52
57,5
53,5
59
60,5
52

58

Chelmsford City Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

1200 Kum
2) £ 3) £
Sahip Antrendrii Derece
B. A. CURTIS MR A. BARNES BRIAN ELLISON
MR PEPPE
TIMMY MURPHY QUINTALE JAMIE OSBORNE
WILLIAM CHRIS WATKINS
CARSON AND DA JAMIE OSBORNE
KIERAN ONEILL MR J. RADFORD SCOTT DIXON
DRS.P.
MARTIN HARLEY HARGREAVES ALAN BAILEY
JOE FANNING MRE. A. HAYWARD MILTON BRADLEY
SHANE KELL MISSE. JOHNSON EVE JOHNSON
Y HOUG HOUGHTON
FAVOURITES
MARTIN LANE RACING LT DAVID DENNIS
EDWARD
GREATREX MRE. A. HAYWARD MILTON BRADLEY
SALEEM GOLAM MR S. P. LONG GILES BRAVERY

4) £

Gny

Kosmaz

AGF St Fark

2,65
235
6,10
6,95
5,95
6,10
645

2,40

6,10
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G.

Cik. HP

63
61
47
45
57

48

63

45



